
Ten largest Catalist stocks 

Talkmed Group
Kimly
Jumbo Group
Moya Holdings Asia
UnUsUaL
Hatten Land
Singapore Medical Group
World Class Global
Singapore O&G
800 Super Holdings

808
440
366
328
315
276
255
229
222
213

Market cap
($m)

0.63
0.375
0.56
0.116
0.54
0.2
0.565
0.245
0.475
1.205

Price
($)

23.5
50.0*
-13.9
118.9
170.0*
-52.4*
29.9
-5.8*
-19.2
24.9

Price change
year-to-date (%)

22.8
N/A
23.8
57.7
N/A
N/A
34.6
N/A
24.9
12.4

Price/
book

12.4
N/A
5.6
2.7
22
3.8
2.8
N/A
5.3
2.6

Price/
earnings

NOTE: *These stocks were listed in 2017 & price change YTD 
is calculated from initial offer price till date.

Average 
Market cap weighted average

32.6
35.2

29.4
28.8

7.1
8.4

SOURCE: BLOOMBERG & SGX STOCKFACTS (DATA AS OF OCT 4)   TNP GRAPHICS


