## Ten largest Catalist stocks

	Market cap (\$m)	Price (\$)	Price change year-to-date (%)	Price/ book	Price/ earnings
Talkmed Group	808	0.63	23.5	22.8	12.4
Kimly	440	0.375	50.0*	N/A	N/A
Jumbo Group	366	0.56	-13.9	23.8	5.6
Moya Holdings Asia	328	0.116	118.9	57.7	2.7
UnUsUaL	315	0.54	170.0*	N/A	22
Hatten Land	276	0.2	-52.4*	N/A	3.8
Singapore Medical Group	255	0.565	29.9	34.6	2.8
World Class Global	229	0.245	-5.8*	N/A	N/A
Singapore O&G	222	0.475	-19.2	24.9	5.3
800 Super Holdings	213	1.205	24.9	12.4	2.6
Average			32.6	29.4	7.1
Market cap weighted average			35.2	28.8	8.4

NOTE: \*These stocks were listed in 2017 & price change YTD is calculated from initial offer price till date.

SOURCE: BLOOMBERG & SGX STOCKFACTS (DATA AS OF OCT 4) TNP GRAPHICS